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Time Table & Schedule of Practical Examination
U G VIth  Sem B.Sc. Core Physics Practical Examination  2019

Kozikode-Wayanad Region
   Time: FN 9.30 am to 12.30 pm & AN 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm  

Sl.
no

     College Date Paper Code Reg No. Allotted No.of Candidates
Batch From  To

1 St.Mary’s College, 
S.Bathery,Wayanad

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 SMAQSPH001 SMAQSPH006 06
08-04-19 A.N H1 SMAQSPH013 SMAQSPH018 06
09-04-19 F.N I1 SMAQSPH026 SMAQSPH031 06
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 SMAQSPH007 SMAQSPH012 06
08-04-19 A.N H2 SMAQSPH019 SMAQSPH025 06
09-04-19 F.N I2 SMAQSPH032 SMAQSPH041 06
09-04-19 A.N PHY6B15(P) J1 SMAQSPH001 SMAQSPH006 06
10-04-19 F.N K1 SMAQSPH013 SMAQSPH018 06
10-04-19 A.N L1 SMAQSPH026 SMAQSPH031 06
09-04-19 A.N PHY6B14(P) J2 SMAQSPH007 SMAQSPH012 06
10-04-19 F.N K2 SMAQSPH019 SMAQSPH025 06
10-04-19 A.N L2 SMAQSPH032 SMAQSPH041 06
11-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-L2 SMAQSPH001 SMAQSPH041 36

2 W.M.O.College
Muttil, Wayanad

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 WMAQSPH 001 WMAQSPH007 06

08-04-19 A.N H1 WMAQSPH 015 WMAQSPH020 06
09-04-19 F.N I1 WMAQSPH 030 WMAQSPH035 06
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 WMAQSPH 008 WMAQSPH014 06
08-04-19 A.N H2 WMAQSPH 021 WMAQSPH029 06
09-04-19 F.N I2 WMAQSPH 036 WMAQSPH041 05
09-04-19 A.N PHY6B15(P) J1 WMAQSPH 001 WMAQSPH007 06
10-04-19 F.N K1 WMAQSPH 015 WMAQSPH020 06
10-04-19 A.N L1 WMAQSPH 030 WMAQSPH035 06
09-04-19 A.N PHY6B14(P) J2 WMAQSPH 008 WMAQSPH014 06
10-04-19 F.N K2 WMAQSPH 021 WMAQSPH029 06
10-04-19 A.N L2 WMAQSPH 036 WMAQSPH041 05
11-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-L2 WMAQSPH 001 WMAQSPH041 35

3 Govt. College, 
Kodenchery

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 GKAQSPH 001 GKAQSPH008 07
08-04-19 A.N H1 GKAQSPH 016 GKAQSPH023 07

09-04-19 F.N I1 GKAQSPH 031 GKAQSPH036 06
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 GKAQSPH 009 GKAQSPH015 07
08-04-19 A.N H2 GKAQSPH 024 GKAQSPH030 06
09-04-19 F.N I2 GKAQSPH 037 GKAQSPH042 06
09-04-19 A.N PHY6B15(P) J1 GKAQSPH 001 GKAQSPH008 07
10-04-19 F.N K1 GKAQSPH 016 GKAQSPH023 07
10-04-19 A.N L1 GKAQSPH 031 GKAQSPH036 06
09-04-19 A.N PHY6B14(P) J2 GKAQSPH 009 GKAQSPH015 07
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10-04-19 F.N K2 GKAQSPH 024 GKAQSPH030 06
10-04-19 A.N L2 GKAQSPH 037 GKAQSPH042 06
11-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-L2 GKAQSPH 001 GKAQSPH042 39

4 M.A.M.O College, 
Mukkom

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 OMAQSPH 001 OMAQSPH006 06
08-04-19 A.N H1 OMAQSPH 012 OMAQSPH016 05
09-04-19 F.N I1 OMAQSPH 023 OMAQSPH027 05

09-04-19 A.N J1 OMAQSPH 033 OMAQSPH037 05

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 OMAQSPH 007 OMAQSPH011 05

08-04-19 A.N H2 OMAQSPH 017 OMAQSPH022 05

09-04-19 F.N I2 OMAQSPH 028 OMAQSPH032 05

09-04-19 A.N J2 OMAQSPH 038 OMAQSPH042 05

16-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) O1 OMAQSPH 001 OMAQSPH006 06

16-04-19 A.N P1 OMAQSPH 012 OMAQSPH016 05

17-04-19 F.N Q1 OMAQSPH 023 OMAQSPH027 05

17-04-19 A.N R1 OMAQSPH 033 OMAQSPH037 05

16-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) O2 OMAQSPH 007 OMAQSPH011 05

16-04-19 A.N P2 OMAQSPH 017 OMAQSPH022 05

17-04-19 F.N Q2 OMAQSPH 028 OMAQSPH032 05

17-04-19 A.N R2 OMAQSPH 038 OMAQSPH042 05

12-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-R2 OMAPSPH 001 OMAPSPH042 41

5 K.M.O Arts & 
Science College,
Koduvally

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) A1 KAAQSPH 001 KAAQSPH006 06
03-04-19 A.N B1 KAAQSPH 013 KAAQSPH018 06

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) A2 KAAQSPH 007 KAAQSPH012 06
03-04-19 A.N B2 KAAQSPH 019 KAAQSPH027 06
04-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) C1 KAAQSPH 001 KAAQSPH006 06
04-04-19 A.N D1 KAAQSPH 013 KAAQSPH018 06
04-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) C2 KAAQSPH 007 KAAQSPH012 06
04-04-19 A.N D2 KAAQSPH 019 KAAQSPH027 06
05-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) A1-D2 KAAQSPH 001 KAAQSPH027 24

6 Dayapuram Arts & 
Science College, 
Dayapuram,Calicut

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) C1 DWAQSPH 001 DWAQSPH008 07
04-04-19 A.N D1 DWAQSPH 018 DWAQSPH023 06
04-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) C2 DWAQSPH 010 DWAQSPH017 07
04-04-19 A.N D2 DWAQSPH 025 DWAQSPH030 06
05-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) E1 DWAQSPH 001 DWAQSPH008 07
05-04-19 A.N F1 DWAQSPH 018 DWAQSPH023 06
05-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) E2 DWAQSPH 010 DWAQSPH017 07
05-04-19 A.N F2 DWAQSPH 025 DWAQSPH030 06
03-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) C1-F2 DWAQSPH 001 DWAQSPH030 26

7 Providence Women’s 
College, Calicut

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 PWAQSPH 001 PWAQSPH007 07
08-04-19 A.N H1 PWAQSPH 014 PWAQSPH019 06
09-04-19 F.N I1 PWAQSPH 026 PWAQSPH031 06

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 PWAQSPH 008 PWAQSPH013 06

08-04-19 A.N H2 PWAQSPH 020 PWAQSPH025 06

09-04-19 F.N I2 PWAQSPH 032 PWAQSPH037 06
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09-04-19 A.N PHY6B15(P) J1 PWAQSPH 001 PWAQSPH007 07

10-04-19 F.N K1 PWAQSPH 014 PWAQSPH019 06

10-04-19 A.N L1 PWAQSPH 026 PWAQSPH031 06

09-04-19 A.N PHY6B14(P) J2 PWAQSPH 008 PWAQSPH013 06

10-04-19 F.N K2 PWAQSPH 020 PWAQSPH025 06

10-04-19 A.N L2 PWAQSPH 032 PWAQSPH037 06

11-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-L2 PWAPSPH 001 PWAPSPH037 37

8 M.C.C, Calicut 08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 MCAQSPH 001 MCAQSPH006 06
08-04-19 A.N H1 MCAQSPH 013 MCAQSPH018 06
09-04-19 F.N I1 MCAQSPH 025 MCAQSPH030 06
09-04-19 A.N J1 MCAQSPH 038 MCAQSPH043 06
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 MCAQSPH 007 MCAQSPH012 06
08-04-19 A.N H2 MCAQSPH 019 MCAQSPH024 06
09-04-19 F.N I2 MCAQSPH 032 MCAQSPH037 06
09-04-19 A.N J2 MCAQSPH 044 MCAQSPH049 05
10-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) K1 MCAQSPH 001 MCAQSPH006 06
10-04-19 A.N L1 MCAQSPH 013 MCAQSPH018 06
11-04-19 F.N M1 MCAQSPH 025 MCAQSPH030 06
11-04-19 A.N N1 MCAQSPH 038 MCAQSPH043 06
10-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) K2 MCAQSPH 007 MCAQSPH012 06
10-04-19 A.N L2 MCAQSPH 019 MCAQSPH024 06
11-04-19 F.N M2 MCAQSPH 032 MCAQSPH037 06
11-04-19 A.N N2 MCAQSPH 044 MCAQSPH049 05
12-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-N2 MCAQSPH 001 MCAQSPH049 49

9  Z.G. College, 
Calicut

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 ZGAQSPH 001 ZGAQSPH006 06
08-04-19 A.N H1 ZGAQSPH 013 ZGAQSPH018 06
09-04-19 F.N I1 ZGAQSPH 026 ZGAQSPH031 06
09-04-19 A.N J1 ZGAQSPH 039 ZGAQSPH044 06
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 ZGAQSPH 007 ZGAQSPH012 06
08-04-19 A.N H2 ZGAQSPH 019 ZGAQSPH025 06
09-04-19 F.N I2 ZGAQSPH 033 ZGAQSPH038 06
09-04-19 A.N J2 ZGAQSPH 045 ZGAQSPH049 05

10-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) K1 ZGAQSPH 001 ZGAQSPH006 06
10-04-19 A.N L1 ZGAQSPH 013 ZGAQSPH018 06
11-04-19 F.N M1 ZGAQSPH 026 ZGAQSPH031 06
11-04-19 A.N N1 ZGAQSPH 039 ZGAQSPH044 06
10-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) K2 ZGAQSPH 007 ZGAQSPH012 06
10-04-19 A.N L2 ZGAQSPH 019 ZGAQSPH025 06
11-04-19 F.N M2 ZGAQSPH 033 ZGAQSPH038 06
11-04-19 A.N N2 ZGAQSPH 045 ZGAQSPH049 05

12-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-N2 ZGAQSPH 001 ZGAQSPH049 47
10 Govt Arts & Science 

College, Calicut
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 GAAQSPH 001 GAAQSPH007 07
08-04-19 A.N H1 GAAQSPH 017 GAAQSPH024 07

09-04-19 F.N I1 GAAQSPH 032 GAAQSPH039 06

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 GAAQSPH 008 GAAQSPH016 07
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08-04-19 A.N H2 GAAQSPH 025 GAAQSPH031 06

09-04-19 F.N I2 GAAQSPH 040 GAAQSPH046 06

09-04-19 A.N PHY6B15(P) J1 GAAQSPH 001 GAAQSPH007 07

10-04-19 F.N K1 GAAQSPH 017 GAAQSPH024 07

10-04-19 A.N L1 GAAQSPH 032 GAAQSPH039 06

09-04-19 A.N PHY6B14(P) J2 GAAQSPH 008 GAAQSPH016 07

10-04-19 F.N K2 GAAQSPH 025 GAAQSPH031 06

10-04-19 A.N L2 GAAQSPH 040 GAAQSPH046 06

11-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-L2 GAAQSPH 001 GAAQSPH046 39

11 S.N.G. College, 
Chelannur, Calicut

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 CLAQSPH 001 CLAQSPH006 06
08-04-19 A.N H1 CLAQSPH 013 CLAQSPH019 06
09-04-19 F.N I1 CLAQSPH 027 CLAQSPH031 05
09-04-19 A.N J1 CLAQSPH 037 CLAQSPH041 05
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 CLAQSPH 007 CLAQSPH012 06
08-04-19 A.N H2 CLAQSPH 020 CLAQSPH026 06
09-04-19 F.N I2 CLAQSPH 032 CLAQSPH036 05
09-04-19 A.N J2 CLAQSPH 042 CLAQSPH045 04
10-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) K1 CLAQSPH 001 CLAQSPH006 06
10-04-19 A.N L1 CLAQSPH 013 CLAQSPH019 06
11-04-19 F.N M1 CLAQSPH 027 CLAQSPH031 05
11-04-19 A.N N1 CLAQSPH 037 CLAQSPH041 05
10-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) K2 CLAQSPH 007 CLAQSPH012 06
10-04-19 A.N L2 CLAQSPH 020 CLAQSPH026 06
11-04-19 F.N M2 CLAQSPH 032 CLAQSPH036 05
11-04-19 A.N N2 CLAQSPH 042 CLAQSPH045 04
12-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-N2 CLAQSPH 001 CLAQSPH045 43

12
Ilahiya Arts And 
Science 
College,Koyilandy

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) A1 IAAQSPH001 IAAQSPH005 05
03-04-19 A.N B1 IAAQSPH012 IAAQSPH016 05
03-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) A2 IAAQSPH006 IAAQSPH0011 05
03-04-19 A.N B2 IAAQSPH017 IAAQSPH020 04
04-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) C1 IAAQSPH001 IAAQSPH005 05
04-04-19 A.N D1 IAAQSPH012 IAAQSPH016 05

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) C2 IAAQSPH006 IAAQSPH0011 05
04-04-19 A.N D2 IAAQSPH017 IAAQSPH020 04
05-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) A1-D2 IAAQSPH001 IAAQSPH020 19

13 S.A.R.B.T.M  
College, Koyilandy

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 GYAQSPH 001 GYAQSPH006 06

08-04-19 A.N H1 GYAQSPH 014 GYAQSPH019 06
09-04-19 F.N I1 GYAQSPH 026 GYAQSPH031 06

09-04-19 A.N J1 GYAQSPH 037 GYAQSPH041 05

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 GYAQSPH 007 GYAQSPH013 06

08-04-19 A.N H2 GYAQSPH 020 GYAQSPH025 06
09-04-19 F.N I2 GYAQSPH 032 GYAQSPH036 05
09-04-19 A.N J2 GYAQSPH 043 GYAQSPH047 05

10-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) K1 GYAQSPH 001 GYAQSPH006 06
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10-04-19 A.N L1 GYAQSPH 014 GYAQSPH019 06
11-04-19 F.N M1 GYAQSPH 026 GYAQSPH031 06
11-04-19 A.N N1 GYAQSPH 037 GYAQSPH041 05
10-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) K2 GYAQSPH 007 GYAQSPH013 06
10-04-19 A.N L2 GYAQSPH 020 GYAQSPH025 06
11-04-19 F.N M2 GYAQSPH 032 GYAQSPH036 05

11-04-19 A.N N2 GYAQSPH 043 GYAQSPH047 05

12-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-N2 GYAQSPH 001 GYAQSPH047 45

14 M.H.E.S.C.S.T 
College, Maniyur, 
Vatakara

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) A1 MFAQSPH 003 MFAQSPH009 07
03-04-19 A.N B1 MFAQSPH 018 MFAQSPH024 07
03-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) A2 MFAQSPH 010 MFAQSPH016 07
03-04-19 A.N B2 MFAQSPH 025 MFAQSPH031 06
04-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) C1 MFAQSPH 003 MFAQSPH009 07
04-04-19 A.N D1 MFAQSPH 018 MFAQSPH024 07
04-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) C2 MFAQSPH 010 MFAQSPH016 07
04-04-19 A.N D2 MFAQSPH 025 MFAQSPH031 06
05-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) A1-D2 MFAQSPH 003 MFAQSPH031 27

15 S.N.College, 
Vatakara

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) A1 SBAQSPH 001 SBAQSPH006 06
03-04-19 A.N B1 SBAQSPH 015 SBAQSPH020 06
04-04-19 F.N C1 SBAQSPH 027 SBAQSPH031 05
03-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) A2 SBAQSPH 007 SBAQSPH014 06
03-04-19 A.N B2 SBAQSPH 021 SBAQSPH026 06
04-04-19 F.N C2 SBAQSPH 032 SBAQSPH036 05
04-04-19 A.N PHY6B15(P) D1 SBAQSPH 001 SBAQSPH006 06
05-04-19 F.N E1 SBAQSPH 015 SBAQSPH020 06
05-04-19 A.N F1 SBAQSPH 027 SBAQSPH031 05
04-04-19 A.N PHY6B14(P) D2 SBAQSPH 007 SBAQSPH014 06
05-04-19 F.N E2 SBAQSPH 021 SBAQSPH026 06
05-04-19 A.N F2 SBAQSPH 032 SBAQSPH036 05
08-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) A1-F2 SBAQSPH 001 SBAQSPH036 34

16 Govt College, 
Madappally

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 MDAQSPH 002 MDAQSPH007 06
08-04-19 A.N H1 MDAQSPH 014 MDAQSPH019 06
09-04-19 F.N I1 MDAQSPH 026 MDAQSPH031 06

09-04-19 A.N J1 MDAQSPH 038 MDAQSPH044 06

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 MDAQSPH 008 MDAQSPH013 06

08-04-19 A.N H2 MDAQSPH 020 MDAQSPH025 06

09-04-19 F.N I2 MDAQSPH 032 MDAQSPH037 06

09-04-19 A.N J2 MDAQSPH 045 MDAQSPH049 05

10-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) K1 MDAQSPH 002 MDAQSPH007 06

10-04-19 A.N L1 MDAQSPH 014 MDAQSPH019 06

11-04-19 F.N M1 MDAQSPH 026 MDAQSPH031 06
11-04-19 A.N N1 MDAQSPH 038 MDAQSPH044 06
10-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) K2 MDAQSPH 008 MDAQSPH013 06

10-04-19 A.N L2 MDAQSPH 020 MDAQSPH025 06
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11-04-19 F.N M2 MDAQSPH 032 MDAQSPH037 06

11-04-19 A.N N2 MDAQSPH 045 MDAQSPH049 05

12-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-N2 MDAQSPH 002 MDAQSPH049 47

17 A.V.A.H  Arts & 
Science,College, 
Meppayur,Quilandy

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 RHAQSPH 001 RHAQSPH007 06
08-04-19 A.N H1 RHAQSPH 014 RHAQSPH019 06
09-04-19 F.N I1 RHAQSPH 027 RHAQSPH032 05
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 RHAQSPH 008 RHAQSPH013 06
08-04-19 A.N H2 RHAQSPH 020 RHAQSPH026 05
09-04-19 F.N I2 RHAQSPH 033 RHAQSPH038 05
09-04-19 A.N PHY6B15(P) J1 RHAQSPH 001 RHAQSPH007 06
10-04-19 F.N K1 RHAQSPH 014 RHAQSPH019 06
10-04-19 A.N L1 RHAQSPH 027 RHAQSPH032 05
09-04-19 A.N PHY6B14(P) J2 RHAQSPH 008 RHAQSPH013 06
10-04-19 F.N K2 RHAQSPH 020 RHAQSPH026 05
10-04-19 A.N L2 RHAQSPH 033 RHAQSPH038 05
11-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-L2 RHAQSPH 001 RHAQSPH038 33

18
Darul Huda Arts & 
Science College, 
Nadapuram

10-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) K1 DKAQSPH 001 DKAQSPH012 07

PHY6B15(P) K2 DKAQSPH 013 DKAQSPH020 06

11-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) M1 DKAQSPH 001 DKAQSPH012 07

PHY6B14(P) M2 DKAQSPH 013 DKAQSPH020 06

12-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) K1-M2 DKAQSPH 001 DKAQSPH020 13

19 M.E.T College
Nadapuram

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) A1 MRAQSPH 001 MRAQSPH007 06

03-04-19 A.N B1 MRAQSPH 016 MRAQSPH022 06

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) A2 MRAQSPH 009 MRAQSPH015 06

03-04-19 A.N B2 MRAQSPH 023 MRAQSPH029 06

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) C1 MRAQSPH 001 MRAQSPH007 06

04-04-19 A.N D1 MRAQSPH 016 MRAQSPH022 06

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) C2 MRAQSPH 009 MRAQSPH015 06

04-04-19 A.N D2 MRAQSPH 023 MRAQSPH029 06

05-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) A1-D2 MRAQSPH 001 MRAQSPH029 24

20 National College of 
arts & Science, 
Puliyavu

09-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) I1 NAAQSPH001 NAAQSPH007 07

09-04-19 A.N J1 NAAQSPH017 NAAQSPH022 06

09-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) I2 NAAQSPH008 NAAQSPH016 07

0904-19 A.N J2 NAAQSPH023 NAAQSPH029 06

10-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) K1 NAAQSPH001 NAAQSPH007 07

10-04-19 A.N L1 NAAQSPH017 NAAQSPH022 06

10-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) K2 NAAQSPH008 NAAQSPH016 07

10-04-19 A.N L2 NAAQSPH023 NAAQSPH029 06
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11-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) I1-L2 NAAQSPH001 NAAQSPH029 26

21 CKG M Govt 
College Perambra

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 CKAQSPH002 CKAQSPH006 05

08-04-19 A.N H1 CKAQSPH013 CKAQSPH017 05
09-04-19 F.N I1 CKAQSPH024 CKAQSPH028 05

09-04-19 A.N J1 CKAQSPH035 CKAQSPH039 05
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 CKAQSPH007 CKAQSPH012 05

08-04-19 A.N H2 CKAQSPH018 CKAQSPH023 05
09-04-19 F.N I2 CKAQSPH029 CKAQSPH034 05
09-04-19 A.N J2 CKAPSPH040 CKAPSPH044 05
10-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) K1 CKAQSPH002 CKAQSPH006 05
10-04-19 A.N L1 CKAQSPH013 CKAQSPH017 05

11-04-19 F.N M1 CKAQSPH024 CKAQSPH028 05
11-04-19 A.N N1 CKAQSPH035 CKAQSPH039 05
10-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) K2 CKAQSPH007 CKAQSPH012 05
10-04-19 A.N L2 CKAQSPH018 CKAQSPH023 05
11-04-19 F.N M2 CKAQSPH029 CKAQSPH034 05
11-04-19 A.N N2 CKAPSPH040 CKAPSPH044 05
12-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-N2 CKAQSPH002 CKAQSPH044 40

22
Sreegokulam Arts & 
Science College, 
Balusserry 

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) A1 RGAQSPH001 RGAQSPH007 06

03-04-19 A.N B1 RGAQSPH014 RGAQSPH019 06

04-04-19 F.N C1 RGAQSPH026 RGAQSPH031 05

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) A2 RGAQSPH008 RGAQSPH013 06

03-04-19 A.N B2 RGAQSPH020 RGAQSPH025 05

04-04-19 F.N C2 RGAQSPH032 RGAQSPH037 05

04-04-19 A.N PHY6B15(P) D1 RGAQSPH001 RGAQSPH007 06

05-04-19 F.N E1 RGAQSPH014 RGAQSPH019 06

05-04-19 A.N F1 RGAQSPH026 RGAQSPH031 05

04-04-19 A.N PHY6B14(P) D2 RGAQSPH008 RGAQSPH013 06

05-04-19 F.N E2 RGAQSPH020 RGAQSPH025 05

05-04-19 A.N F2 RGAQSPH032 RGAQSPH037 05

08-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) A1-F2 RGAQSPH001 RGAQSPH037 33

23
SNDP Yogam 
College, Pulpally

08-04-19 FN PHY6B14(P) G1 SQAQSPH001 SQAQSPH005 05

08-04-19 A.N H1 SQAQSPH011 SQAQSPH017 05

08-04-19 FN PHY6B15(P) G2 SQAQSPH006 SQAQSPH010 05

08-04-19 A.N H2 SQAQSPH018 SQAQSPH021 04

09-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) I1 SQAQSPH001 SQAQSPH005 05

09-04-19 A.N J1 SQAQSPH011 SQAQSPH017 05

09-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) I2 SQAQSPH006 SQAQSPH010 05

09-04-19 A.N J2 SQAQSPH018 SQAQSPH021 04

10-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-J2 SQAQSPH001 SQAQSPH021 19

24 Mahlara Arts &         03-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) A1 BKAQSPH003 BKAQSPH008 06
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Science College, 
Mavoor

03-04-19 A.N B1 BKAQSPH015 BKAQSPH019 05

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) A2 BKAQSPH009 BKAQSPH014 06

03-04-19 A.N B2 BKAQSPH020 BKAQSPH024 05

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) C1 BKAQSPH003 BKAQSPH008 06

04-04-19 A.N D1 BKAQSPH015 BKAQSPH019 05

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) C2 BKAQSPH009 BKAQSPH014 06

04-04-19 A.N D2 BKAQSPH020 BKAQSPH024 05

05-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) A1-D2 BKAQSPH003 BKAQSPH024 22

25

Alphonsa Arts & 

College, Batherry

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) A1 LPAQSPH001 LPAQSPH004 04
03-04-19 A.N B1 LPAQSPH009 LPAQSPH013 04

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) A2 LPAQSPH005 LPAQSPH008 04

03-04-19 A.N B2 LPAQSPH014 LPAQSPH017 04

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) C1 LPAQSPH001 LPAQSPH004 04

04-04-19 A.N D1 LPAQSPH009 LPAQSPH013 04

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) C2 LPAQSPH005 LPAQSPH008 04

04-04-19 A.N D2 LPAQSPH014 LPAQSPH017 04
05-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) A1-D2 LPAQSPH001 LPAQSPH017 16

26
Govt. Arts And 
Science College, 
Nadapuram

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) A1 XUAQSPH001 XUAQSPH007 07

03-04-19 A.N B1 XUAQSPH016 XUAQSPH022 06

03-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) A2 XUAQSPH008 XUAQSPH015 06

03-04-19 A.N B2 XUAQSPH023 XUAQSPH030 06

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) C1 XUAQSPH001 XUAQSPH007 07

04-04-19 A.N D1 XUAQSPH016 XUAQSPH022 06

04-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) C2 XUAQSPH008 XUAQSPH015 06

04-04-19 A.N D2 XUAQSPH023 XUAQSPH030 06

05-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) A1-D2 XUAQSPH001 XUAQSPH030 25

27 RSM SNDP, 
Quilandy

08-04-19 F.N PHY6B14(P) G1 RSAQSPH001 RSAQSPH006 06
Koyilandy. 08-04-19 A.N H1 RSAQSPH013 RSAQSPH019 06

09-04-19 F.N I1 RSAQSPH026 RSAQSPH030 05
08-04-19 F.N PHY6B15(P) G2 RSAQSPH007 RSAQSPH012 06

08-04-19 A.N H2 RSAQSPH020 RSAQSPH025 05

09-04-19 F.N I2 RSAQSPH032 RSAQSPH036 05

09-04-19 A.N PHY6B15(P) J1 RSAQSPH001 RSAQSPH006 06
10-04-19 F.N K1 RSAQSPH013 RSAQSPH019 06

10-04-19 A.N L1 RSAQSPH026 RSAQSPH030 05
09-04-19 A.N PHY6B14(P) J2 RSAQSPH007 RSAQSPH012 06
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10-04-19 F.N K2 RSAQSPH020 RSAQSPH025 05
10-04-19 A.N L2 RSAQSPH032 RSAQSPH036 05

11-04-19 PHY6B16(Pr) G1-L2 RSAQSPH001 RSAQSPH036 33

                                                                                                                     Chairman
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